VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 464)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 373
Northern Virginia Training Center

ltem 373

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Instruction (19700)
Basic Skills and Knowledge Instruction (19701)

Occupational-Vocational Instruction (19703)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$467,097
$34,000

$433,097

$433,097

$34,000

$467,112
$34,000

$433,112

$433,112

$34,000

Authority: § 37.1-96, Code of Virginia; P.L. 102-119 Federal Code.



	1998 Session
	Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 464)
	Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 373
	Northern Virginia Training Center


